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DESCRIPTION

SIZE

SCALE

REV

1

PAV-WN

PART NUMBER

5D

Engineered Corrosion Solutions

NOTES

Automatic Redundant Nitrogen Inerting Air 

Vent for Wet Systems

PAV-WN-C01

DRAWING NUMBER

-Dimensions in Inches

-Dimensions for reference only. 

Actual dimensions may vary.

REVISION HISTORY

REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

5 Released to Vault

3/20/2020

MY

5.92

6.98

9.20

11.76

7.44

2.33

5.11

1/2" NPT Male

System Connection


